	e Services.	wel Jarloss .	MMAGETTE	6275	
Date In/21112018 15:27	Jeb description	7)	Date &Time Compl	cted Do	ne by
RETHO: NRAING (SO) 0435/V	SAS e-filing				
Veh No. SKR Slob C	E-mail'(widia s	ibrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 12/4/2018 109:30	I-Motor Člaln				
17,000 0170		(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4 brs)		
OD / TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplos		(r
1	Assessment/Survey Report				ς.
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to		Owner/Wirm		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (7135 Liteport Dy	Z may mind to	Tel:	Fax:	- Consider
TP Particulars: Yeh No: SC	121021	INC()/Non-INC (1	===1
Owner / Driver: (1 21730	,	Tel:	, ,	
Policy No. () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Timer		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (W		%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%]	
	Varranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00					
General Religion leaves & Stock From the Control of			WARESTWICE TO	दर्भाष्ट्राप्टर	
				A POSTERON PORT	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	Idential & Stric	tly NO rater of repa	tier.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (): Invoice:					-
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO); To	wing Co: (· , ')
Remitels and a confidence of 88 do 16 (8)	1000			SAMPLIA PLANTION	(6) by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				(1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()		7 7	6 1	
Injury :		12.77	40		
	The second designation of the second designa			WAR THE STREET	Designation of the last of the
Park rumu. 2 Action is a constant to the constant of the const		Kerali (A. S. S. Park	STATE OF STATES	(海岸性)(为4.1	Section of the section of the
					-
			•		
	1		•	W	
	-1			- Company	Several Control of the Control of th
NA1807338 1			Failon Ghe Dhites		Ryabelts of maribi
NA1807338	PROVINCE THE PROPERTY OF	Invojedilitjia 1) AR 7 Acaldent Re	porting (530);		Kranct)
undant starticulars		1) AR ; Assident Re 2) DA ; Dame ; e As	porting (\$30);	(C (550) 540/545	Prakut)
ilimant starticulires	, in the second	1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA; Damege A; 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Thro	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); In	\$40/543 \$40/543	Transit)
iginants particulars: iver/Owner:	, in the second	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Dame ; A: 5) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thru	sporting (330); sussement (5100); In ough Survey (Resurvey)	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$30	Praheit)
iumant strarticulars : 'iver/Owner: ontset No:		1) AR; Acadent Re 2) DA; Demeye A; 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Thru 5) FT; Follow-Thru For claiming arsi 6) TR; Re-inspectio	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); IN ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) outh NC Only (wof 10 Jan on	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2/05)	Transit)
iumant strarticulars : 'iver/Owner: ontset No:		1) AR; Acadent Re 2) DA; Demeye A; 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Thru 5) FT; Follow-Thru For claiming again 6) TR; Re-inspection 7) N1; Idao DA + S	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); IN sessment (\$100); IN set Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) sat INC Only (wof 10 Jan shart Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$30	Madairs)
iumants particulare : iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion:		1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA; Dameye A; 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Thro 5) FT; Follow-Thro For claiming arsi 6) TR; Re-impectio 7) NI; Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OR;	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); IN ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) intl INC Only (wof 10 Jan on MRT Survey	(C (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 120(05) \$73 \$73	Rivaleut)
river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion:		1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA; Dameye A; 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Thro 5) FT; Follow-Thro For claiming arai 6) TR; Re-impectio 7) N1; Idao DA + 5 8) NTUC Additiona OD; • N5; Courtesy Co	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); IN ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) intl INC Only (wof 10 Jet on iMRT Survey I Services:-	\$120 \$30 \$120 \$30 \$20 \$31 \$150 \$31 \$150 \$315 \$160	Si (Maribili
river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA; Dameye A; 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Thru 5) FT; Follow-Thru For claiming arsi 6) TR; Re-inspectio 7) N1; Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OIL* N5; Courtory Ct *N5; Courtory Ct *N6; Rapels Coef	sporting (330); sessment (5100); IN sessment (\$120 \$120 \$30 \$20 \$31 \$150 \$31 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$25	A land Bill
niver/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA; Dameye A; 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Thru 5) FT; Follow-Thru For claiming are; 6) TR; Re-inspectio 7) N1; Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OIL* *N5; Courtery Cr *N6; Repelic Co-e *N7; Fost Repelic *N6; Repelic Co-e *N7; Fost Repelic	sporting (330); sessment (5100); IN sessment (\$120 \$30 \$120 \$30 \$20 \$31 \$150 \$31 \$150 \$315 \$160	Si Madibili
niver/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR; Accident Re 2) DA; Dameye A; 3) TF; Towing Fee 4) FT; Follow-Thru 5) FT; Follow-Thru For claiming are; 6) TR; Re-inspectio 7) N1; Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OIL* *N5; Courtery Cr *N6; Repelic Co-e *N7; Fost Repelic *N6; Repelic Co-e *N7; Fost Repelic	sporting (330); sessment (5100); IN ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) ant INC Only (wof 10 Jer on IMRT Survey I Services: or / Tpt Allowence ordination Inspection of tixcess Coordination for INC) against INC	\$120 \$30 \$120 \$30 \$20 \$73 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$75 \$10 \$75 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	Printer State (State State Sta

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.
- aforesaid.

and application of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/11/2018 15:27
Date Of Accident	12/11/2018 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CLEMENTI ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKR8166C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FIONA KWAN AI MING
NRIC No	S7182952I
Email Address	KWANHOO9288@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96749133
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96749133
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	GOLF
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B 28893142 QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	FIONA KWAN AI MING
NRIC No	\$71829521
Date Of Birth	16/02/1971
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/04/2002
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96749133
Fax Number	

OTHERS-96749133

KWANHOO9288@YAHOO.COM

Address

341 UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

#10-03

Postcode

588195

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT3140D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA 5

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM CHIEW HONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1327303J

Contact Number

96390288

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel' Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN		
A) SKR 8166C B) 8173143D		Along Gengan
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 12111 2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Stenature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKK	14.	11/20			
		* 1	N 9		g Mag
	(300)				" 14 x x
	" a	A CCIDENT	STATEMENT	6	The North
	11 (1)	2010		4 21	- X
ACCI	DENT DATE: 12 11	401000	MUNVVVI TIME	1. VU	4 Modern
	Dianie Die	MALOL O	The state of the state of	11-11-1	-110000001
LOCA	TION: ALONG CLAN	THURL R.	Jak,	-	Mt
	. 101				economical.
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE				
(354)		CVO	9111	- 1	 t
	O) YEHICLE NUMBER:_	7/1/	29918		40 (8)
	b) INSURANCE COMP.	ANY! MSI	G		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER!_	W 81 (THE COLUMN	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COM	PREHENSIVE /	THIRD PARTY / TO	HIPO PARTY	FIRE ATHEST
	e MAKE & MODEL!	MALKIN	Armin an	1201 1001	ine willerin
			the same of the sa		(OTUEDEI
	()TYPE:(SALOON / GO				
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY				E)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING	AT ACCIDENT	TIME: PICLUB	4 COVY	-
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING	UNDER YOUR	OWN INSURANCE	E (YES/NO)	
₩I	IF NO, PLEASE STATE				
•			Sevint I Velovi	INO CHET	-4
#41	INSURED / POLICY HO		1: Min	7	
	AINAME: FIUNA	Tww ?	11 M.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	FEMAL)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT		3 T //CC	MIACT:	14917
	CIADDRESS: 341 M	SS-12 KMT	I thank I	Juy "	110
22 02 00	-#10-C	3 202	181121.		
	CONTINUE TO 3,d IF	DRIVER ALSO F	OLICY HOLDER		200
the of passoning	DRIVER *	10 00 × 1	Tie.		28
	a)NAME:	BE AKED	4	IMALE /	FEMALE)
(Including driver)			20	A COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE OF T	or an entire
(9)	b) MRIC/FIM/PASSPORT	i		DNIACI:	
~~)	c ADDRESS:				
4.700		6.00	1,		
))(*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (6 6 5 6	MIDD/MM/Y	YYY)	7
	*)OCCUPATION: 4MD		OR LIVE	- INC 5	
2.20	1) DATE OF DRIVING	Pass	09/04/20	02	G-0011 W22201
4,	WAS DRIVER AN EM	PLOYEE OF TH	E INSURED'S	COMPANY?	(YES / (NO)
17.00	IF NO, RELATIONSH	P OF THE DR	IVER WITH INS	UREDI	runner
5.	a WEATHER CONDITIO			\$	
	BIROAD SURFACE: Q			NA CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF T	
1	WAS ANYBODY INJUR		tores.		A
	O)REPORTED TO POLICE)(10. 10.	
7 3 36	IF YES, PLEASE STATE	WHICH BOILD	E STATION:		*
141		WHICHFORE	# 41UIIOI4I	7	
8,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	C1- 2	1430	DOEL: #	Mazdas
140 of passenger	O) VEHICLE NUMBER	1	1	JU661	
Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAMEL	-	wen H	75	-0 - 05 0
	d) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	17 S 1 S 2	100010	ONTACT: M	639018
() .	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE				7
1100 W	d) VEHICLE NUMBER			DDEL!	. f Ni
No of parsunger	[19] [Type and the same	I Company of the Comp	4 . 0
Including driver) DRIVER'S NAMEL 1) NRICHELPASSEC	THE PARTY OF THE P	-	ONTACT	
0	A II WHICKSHIP WASK	1011	-	×01090	
300 3					

email = Kwanhoo 9288@yehoo.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$71829521



FIONA KWAN AI MING



CHINESE 16-02-1971 MALAYSIA



4728845





31-05-2011

341 UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD #10-03 SINGAPORE 588195

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 D9 Apr 2002 yenicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg Class 3



NP 428A



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Wey # 2 1 0 1 5 1 2 2 3 5 1 gapore 068807 Tel +65 8827 7888 # 5 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 2004122125. GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form: N.X.1 Industrial Ownership

MOTOR MAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No. B 28893142 OMY

Excess: SGD500

Your Broker ...

ANIKA INSURANCE BROKERS

Co. Ros. No. 157800144N

& CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKR8166C

2. Name of Policyholder

Kwan Ai Ming Fiona

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 11/03/2018
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

10/03/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Kwan Ai Ming Fiona

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

munny for Chief Executive Officer